Data
Solutions
Centre
Data Centre
Solutions
184
Introduction
D-Series Rack  187-189

Solutions
188
Ordering Information:-
Part No. Size Dimension
AVD-F4261-20B 42U - F 600X1000X2000
AVD-F42612-20B 42U - F 600X1200X2000
AVD-F4281-20B 42U - F 800X1000X2000
AVD-F42812-20B 42U - F 800X1200X2000
AVD-F4761-22B 47U - F 600X1000X2200
AVD-F47612-22B 47U - F 600X1200X2200
AVD-F4781-22B 47U - F 800X1000X2200
AVD-F47812-22B 47U - F 800X1200X2200
Accessories:-
Cooling Fan : 1 unit of 2 fans or 4 fans roof mount type, noiseless.
Cable Management : Vertical cable management in the front side.
Cable Basket : Horizontal and vertical cable basket for easy routing.

to avoid air leakage.
Hinge Door
Ordering Information:-
Part No. Dimension Type
AVD-RP612 600X1200 ROOF PANEL 600
AVD-RP812 800X1200 ROOF PANEL 800
AVD-GD-SS 2000X1200 SLIDING GLASS DOOR, SINGLE FRAME
AVD-GD-SD 2000X1200 SLIDING GLASS DOOR, DUAL FRAME
AVD-GD-HS 2000X1200 HINGED GLASS DOOR, SINGLE FRAME
AVD-GD-HD 2000X1200 HINGED GLASS DOOR, DUAL FRAME
AVD-PR612-HA(X) 600X1200 HEIGHT ADJUSTER 600
AVD-PR812-HA(X) 800X1200 HEIGHT ADJUSTER 800
(X) – Height in millimeter
D
E
E